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Asset Class Book Value Mix Fair Value Mix 

Equity 
Domestic Small-Mid Cap 
Domestic Large Cap 
Total Domestic Equity 

$ 1,271,637,019 
3,611,906,682 
4,883,543,701 

5.37% 
15.24% 
20.61% 

$ 2,164,772,653 
7,126,341,580 
9,291,114,233 

7.08% 
23.31% 
30.39% 

International Equity 
Total Public Market Equity 

4,138,797,965 
9,022,341,666 

17.47% 
38.08% 

5,288,598,348 
14,579,712,581 

17.30% 
47.69% 

Fixed Income 
Domestic Fixed Income 

Total Fixed Income 
4,159,392,991 
4,159,392,991 

17.55% 
17.55% 

4,276,473,631 
4,276,473,631 

13.99% 
13.99% 

Alternative Investments 

Absolute Return 
Raven 1 
Raven 2 
Raven 3 
Raven 4 
Raven 5 
Raven 6 
Raven 7 

Total Absolute Return 

800,000,000 
318,000,000 

0 
600,000,000 

0 
354,634,155 
411,961,614 

2,484,595,769 

3.38% 
1.34% 
0.00% 
2.53% 
0.00% 
1.50% 
1.74% 

10.49% 

982,790,114 
404,496,355 

-
854,112,641 

-
414,959,910 
478,026,047 

3,134,385,067 

3.22% 
1.32% 
0.00% 
2.79% 
0.00% 
1.36% 
1.56% 

10.25% 

Emerging Market Debt 
Investec 
Ashmore 
Stone Harbor 

Total Emerging Market Debt 

730,742,618 
712,691,579 
713,946,734 

2,157,380,931 

3.08% 
3.01% 
3.01% 
9.10% 

682,232,748 
651,801,358 
623,303,338 

1,957,337,444 

2.23% 
2.13% 
2.04% 
6.40% 

Private Equity 
Columbia NB Crossroads Fund L.P. 
Columbia NB Crossroads Fund II L.P. 
TPSF NB PE Program 
Columbia CS Fund, L.P. 

Total Private Equity 

364,937,923 
139,613,681 
77,711,884 

403,399,113 
985,662,601 

1.54% 
0.59% 
0.33% 
1.70% 
4.16% 

530,309,280 
146,125,732 
86,105,519 

506,958,586 
1,269,499,117 

1.73% 
0.48% 
0.28% 
1.66% 
4.15% 

Real Estate 
Summary of RE Investments 

Total Real Estate 
1,361,866,604 
1,361,866,604 

5.75% 
5.75% 

1,580,143,744 
1,580,143,744 

5.17% 
5.17% 

Risk Parity 
AQR Capital Management 
Bridgewater 
Total Risk Parity Strategies 

821,664,411 
739,790,629 

1,561,455,040 

3.47% 
3.12% 
6.59% 

1,030,724,575 
1,017,550,280 
2,048,274,855 

3.37% 
3.33% 
6.70% 

Real Return 
Real Return - TIPS 
Real Return Commodities - Terlingua 1 
Real Return Commodities - Terlingua 2 
Total Real Return 

881,503,893 
485,000,000 
482,500,000 

1,849,003,893 

3.72% 
2.05% 
2.04% 
7.81% 

889,285,702 
369,158,566 
353,366,884 

1,611,811,152 

2.91% 
1.21% 
1.16% 
5.28% 

Total Alternative Assets 10,399,964,838 43.90% 11,601,451,379 37.95% 

Total Unallocated Cash 114,558,266 0.47% 114,558,266 0.37% 

Fund Total 23,696,257,761 100.00% 30,572,195,857 100.00% 

Notes:	 The asset classes include cash that has been allocated to the investment portfolios. 
Exposure includes fair value of funded investments plus unfunded commitments. 

Exposure Total Private Equity Exposure and Percentage of Fund Total Fair Value 2,089,523,494 6.83% 
Total Real Estate Exposure and Percentage of Fund Total Fair Value 2,326,173,302 7.61% 

Current State Board of Education approved Strategic Asset Allocation Mix (approved July 18, 2014) 
Large Cap U.S. Equity 16.00% 
Small/Mid Cap U.S. Equity 5.00% 
Developed and Emerging Market International Large Cap Equity 16.00% 
Emerging Market Equity 3.00% 
Domestic Investment Grade Fixed Income 12.00% 
Emerging Market Debt (LC) 7.00% 
Real Estate 8.00% 
Risk Parity 7.00% 
Real Return-Commodities 3.00% 
Real Return-TIPS 3.00% 
Absolute Return 10.00% 
Private Equity 10.00% 

100.00% 


	Asset Mix

