Texas Permanent School Fund Asset Allocation Mix February 28, 2015

Asset Class		Book Value	Mix	Fair Value	Mix
Equity					
Equity	Domestic Small-Mid Cap	\$ 1,271,637,019	5.37%	\$ 2,164,772,653	7.08%
	Domestic Large Cap Total Domestic Equity	3,611,906,682 4,883,543,701	15.24% 20.61%	7,126,341,580 9,291,114,233	23.31% 30.39%
International Equity Total Public Market Equity		4,138,797,965 9,022,341,666	17.47% 38.08%	5,288,598,348 14,579,712,581	17.30% 47.69%
Fixed Inc					
Total Fix	Domestic Fixed Income ed Income	4,159,392,991 4,159,392,991	<u>17.55%</u> 17.55%	4,276,473,631 4,276,473,631	13.99% 13.99%
Alternativ	ve Investments				
Absolute Return					
	Raven 1	800,000,000	3.38%	982,790,114	3.22%
	Raven 2 Raven 3	318,000,000 0	1.34% 0.00%	404,496,355 -	1.32% 0.00%
	Raven 4	600,000,000	2.53%	854,112,641	2.79%
	Raven 5 Raven 6	0 354,634,155	0.00% 1.50%	- 414,959,910	0.00% 1.36%
	Raven 7	411,961,614	1.74%	478,026,047	1.56%
Total Abs	solute Return	2,484,595,769	10.49%	3,134,385,067	10.25%
Emerging Market Debt					
	Investec Ashmore	730,742,618	3.08% 3.01%	682,232,748	2.23% 2.13%
	Stone Harbor	712,691,579 713,946,734	3.01%	651,801,358 623,303,338	2.13%
Total Em	erging Market Debt	2,157,380,931	9.10%	1,957,337,444	6.40%
Private Equity					
	Columbia NB Crossroads Fund L.P.	364,937,923	1.54%	530,309,280	1.73%
	Columbia NB Crossroads Fund II L.P. TPSF NB PE Program	139,613,681 77,711,884	0.59% 0.33%	146,125,732 86,105,519	0.48% 0.28%
	Columbia CS Fund, L.P.	403,399,113	1.70%	506,958,586	1.66%
Total Pri	vate Equity	985,662,601	4.16%	1,269,499,117	4.15%
Real Estate					
Total Re	Summary of RE Investments	1,361,866,604 1,361,866,604	5.75% 5.75%	1,580,143,744 1,580,143,744	5.17% 5.17%
					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Risk Pari	пу AQR Capital Management	821,664,411	3.47%	1,030,724,575	3.37%
	Bridgewater	739,790,629	3.12%	1,017,550,280 2,048,274,855	3.33% 6.70%
					0.7076
Real Ret	urn Real Return - TIPS	881,503,893	3.72%	889,285,702	2.91%
	Real Return Commodities - Terlingua 1	485,000,000	2.05%	369,158,566	1.21%
	Real Return Commodities - Terlingua 2	482,500,000	2.04%	353,366,884	1.16%
	Total Real Return	1,849,003,893	7.81%	1,611,811,152	5.28%
	ernative Assets	10,399,964,838	43.90%	11,601,451,379	37.95%
I otal Uni	allocated Cash	114,558,266	0.47%	114,558,266	0.37%
Fund Tot	tal	23,696,257,761	100.00%	30,572,195,857	100.00%
Notes:	The asset classes include cash that has been allocated to the investment portfolios. Exposure includes fair value of funded investments plus unfunded commitments.				
Exposure Total Private Equity Exposure and Percentage of Fund Total Fair Value 2,089,523,494 6.83%					
					7.61%
	Current State Board of Education approved Strategic Asset Allocation Mix Large Cap U.S. Equity Small/Mid Cap U.S. Equity Developed and Emerging Market International Large Cap Equity Emerging Market Equity			16.00% 5.00% 16.00% 3.00%)
Domestic Investment Grade Fixed Income Emerging Market Debt (LC) Real Estate				12.00% 7.00% 8.00%	
	Risk Parity			7.00%	
	Real Return-Commodities Real Return-TIPS			3.00% 3.00%	
	Absolute Return			10.00%	
	Private Equity			10.00%	
				100.00%	